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Fixture Type

Job Name

Smithfield C
Ceiling Surface Designed by Jasper Morrison

Description

Jasper Morrison is known for his ability to take the beauty that he sees in the world 
around him and translate it into his work. To that end, the Smithfield family was named 
for the Smithfield Market in London, where the artist was inspired by the industrial 
nature of the fixtures he saw.
“I’ve always liked the industrial and functional character of these lights,” he says. “I 
wanted to make a project out of them, looking for some way of making use of their 
efficiency in delivering light, and the forms themselves which are so much a part of the 
good atmosphere of industrial spaces.”

2 years from date of sale. 

For current IES files please visit 
architectural.flosusa.com

Suspension Installation

Certifications

Photometrics

Warranty

Lamps Type

Wattage

Output Nominal

Color Temperature

Color rendering

Material

Aiming

Weight

Ingress Protection Rating

Finishes

Installation type

Environment

Ceiling

Indoor dry location

Aluminium

Fixed

12,7 lb

IP20

Lighting Type

Light Distribution

LED module

45W

2700K, 3000K: 2791 lm / *3500K: 3675 lm

2700K, 3000K , *3500K

CRI90

* 3500K customized product.  Please consult the 

Sales Department for delivery times.

Direct

Roto symmetric

Lamp

Physical

Optical
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Driver is included inside the fixture body.

Dimmable 0-10V (10% up to 100% for 120V and 25% up to 100% for 277V).

3500K customised product. Please consult the Sales Department for delivery times.

Notes

Smithfield C
Ceiling Surface Designed by Jasper Morrison

Main Voltage

Driver

Maximum Delivered Output

Control 

120 - 277V		

Integrated

2623 lm		

2700K + 3000K: Dimmable 0-10V, 
Fwd + Reverse Phase Dimmable.

3500K: Dimmable 0-10V.		

Electrical & Control

2 years from date of sale. 

For current IES files please visit 
architectural.flosusa.com
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How to specify

90

90

FS003196

FU136609

FS003197

FU136621

FS003198

FU136630

FS003425

FU136635

FS003426

FU136639

FS003199

FU136631

3000 

2700 

2700 

Smithfield C Ceiling Surface LED, 45W, 3020lm, cULus

Smithfield C Ceiling Surface  LED, 45W, 2900lm, cULus

QTY CCT   CRI        Item Number DescriptionFinish

Smithfield C
Ceiling Surface Designed by Jasper Morrison

Green

Green

Red

Red

Black

Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

Mud

Mud

White

White

90

FU137009

FU137021

FU137030

FU137035

FU137039

FU137031 

Smithfield C Ceiling LED, E26, 36W (4x9W), 120V

* 3500K customized product.  Please consult the Sales Department for delivery times.
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